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WINE LIST

FIZZ
& CHAMPAGNE

30, High St

8.5

14.5

32.9

55.0

69.0H.Blin NV Brut Rose | Champagne
Their main label from the Marne Valley, biscuity, red
fruit notes from Pinot Meunier (S,Ve) (12.5%ABV)

Prosecco NV Extra Dry, Porta Leone
Made by the Bonnotto family; relies on good fruit
character, no added sugar (S,Ve) (11%ABV) 

Louis d'Or by H.Blin NV Brut | Champagne
Made by the 5th generation of the Blin family (S,Ve)
(12.5%ABV)

125ml Bottle

125ML MEASURES AVAILABLE | VINTAGES MAY VARY

ROSE
WINE

Cinsault Grenache Rose 2022 Le Ferme
Petit Paul | Mediterranean Southern France
Delicate, fresh strawberry rose style from the
enigmatic Jerome Vic (S,Ve) (12.5%ABV)

Grenache Rose 2022 Paradis, Domaine
Jerome Vic | Languedoc
Elegantly presented in the Provence style, light in
colour, refreshing crunchy red fruit (S,Ve) (12.5%ABV)

25.56.9 9.9

30.5

175ml 250ml Bottle

S: SUSTAINABLE
V: VEGETARIAN

VE: VEGAN
OT: ORGANIC IN TRANSITION



T H E  K I N G S A R M S  H O T E L

WINE LIST

WHITE
WINE

30, High St

Unoaked Chardonnay 2022 Condor, Casa
Lia | Chile
Melon & peach notes but with a citrus uplift,
unencumbered by an oak overlay (13.5%ABV)

Chenin Blanc 2023 Hutton Ridge | Western
Cape, South Africa
Delicate, white flower & almond notes (S,V) (12%ABV)

Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Isabella Da Silva |
Chile
More Loire than NZ in style, nettly & fresh rather
than exotic fruit (S,V) (12.5%ABV)

Viognier 2022 Domaine Preignes le Vieux |
France
Authentic Viognier notes of orange blossom & honey,
soft, rounded finish (S,Ve) (13%ABV) 

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Tavo 2022
Tenuta Ilauri | Venezie, Italy
Alpine, cool air notes, crisp & with a delightful clean,
whiplash finish (S,Ve,OT) (12.5%ABV)

Rioja Blanco 2021 Bodegas Cune de Reyes |
Rioja Spain
An all Viura wine, waxy, lanolin texture with a long,
creamy finish & soft acidities (S,V) (13%ABV)

Sauvignon Blanc 2023 ‘V’ Awatere Valley |
Marlborough, NZ
The grapefruit core mitigates the overt fruit – from
Awatere, one of the original cool, gravelly sites here
(S,Ve) (13%ABV)

Pecorino 2022 Tenuta Avalos | Abruzzo,
Italy
Highly original Italian, precise minerality & generous
fruit in turn (S,Ve,OT) (13%ABV)

Chablis 2022 Domaine Jean Marc Borcard |
Burgundy
The most mineral style of Chardonnay, elegant wine
making from Julien Brocard (S,Ve,OT) (12.5%ABV)
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175ml 250ml Bottle

125ML MEASURES AVAILABLE | VINTAGES MAY VARY

7.45 10.0
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WINE LIST
30, High St

RED
WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

Merlot 2022 Santa Rosato | Chile
Fresh mulberry fruit, ripe without being jammy (S,V)
(13%ABV)

Tempranillo 2021 Vina Arroba | Spain
Unoaked Tempranillo, fresh red fruit with notable
cedar spice from Spain’s greatest red grape
(12%ABV)

Grenache Cinsault Mouvedre 2021 Grey
Gables | Western Cape, South Africa
Great combination here – rich Grenache, brambly
Cinsault & chocolatey Mouvedre (S,V) (13%ABV)

Douro Tinto 2021 Adega Vila Real | Portugal
Classic Port grapes here, Tinto Roriz & Nacional – try
this if you like Malbec (S,V) (13.5%ABV)

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Bajo 2021
Tenuta Ilauri | Abruzzo, Italy
Rich earth, spice & tobacco leaf notes from this
delightful family winery (S,Ve,OT) (13%ABV)  

Malbec 2021 Casa Juanita | Argentina
Foursquare Malbec style so perfectly matched to
chargrilled red meats (S,Ve) (13.5%ABV)

Rioja Joven 2021 Finca Las Cabras | Rioja,
Spain
Modern Rioja, no old oak going, the emphasis on
pure, high altitude fruit (S,Ve) (12%ABV)

Pinot Noir 2022 Domaine Cassagnau |
French Pyrenees
Fresh, stoney pinot Noir fruit that benefits from
the cool air rolling down from The Pyrenees (S,Ve)
(12%ABV)

Tempranillo Syrah 2021 Bodegas Tres Reyes
| Toledo, Spain
Rich, hedonistic Spanish style with the Syrah adding
structure to the voluptuous Tempranillo (S) (14%ABV)

Cuvee Sirius Bordeaux 2019 Maison
Sichel | Bordeaux
Merlot Cabernet Cuvee with flesh over gravel
character (S,V) (13.5%ABV)
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T H E  K I N G S A R M S  H O T E L

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT
BEER & CIDER

30, High St

Becks (4.1%)
Mahou (5.1%)
Peroni (5.0%)
Camden Hells (4.6%)
Camden Pale Ale (4.0%)
Stella (5.0%)
Guinness (4.1%)
Thatchers Gold (4.8%)

5.8
6.9

6.95
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0

5.95

BOTTLED
BEER & CIDER

LOW ALC% 
OPTIONS

Becks (4.0%)
Corona (4.5%)
Peroni (5.0%)
Peroni (Gluten Free) (5.0%)
Budweiser (5.0%)
Old Mout Berries & Cherries (4.0%)
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (4.0%)
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple (4.0%)
Bulmers Original (4.5%)

4.2
4.5
4.8
4.8
4.2
5.5
5.5
5.5

4.95

Lucky Saint (0.5%)
Peroni (0.0%)
Old Mout Berries & Cherries (0.0%)

4.95
4.0
5.5

3.0
3.8
3.9
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.25
3.5

Half Pint

Rebellion IPA (3.7%)
Rebellion Smuggler (4.1%)
Tribute (4.2%)

5.25
5.5
5.2

DRAUGHT
ALES

@KINGSARMSOLDAMERSHAM @KINGSCHAPELOLDAMERSHAM @CROWNINNOLDAMERSHAM

3.0
3.5

2.95



T H E  K I N G S A R M S  H O T E L

GIN & COCKTAILS

SEASONAL
COCKTAILS

30, High St

HOUSE
GIN & TONICS

Ginger Pimms 
Pimms, Fevertree Ginger Ale, Fruit, Mint

10.0

Tom Collins 
OAG London Dry, Elderflower Cordial, Lemon Juice, Soda 

12.0

Dark & Stormy 
Kraken, Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters, Ginger Beer 

10.0

Negroni 
OAG London Dry, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Orange

12.0

Old Amersham Gin London Dry 
Classic Fevertree Tonic, Lemon, Rosemary 

9.35

Old Amersham Gin Rhubarb & Elderflower 
Fevertree Ginger Ale, Lime

9.35

Old Amersham Gin Grapefruit, Lemon & Thyme 
Mediterranean Fevertree Tonic, Pink Grapefruit 

9.35

ENJOYING YOUR OLD AMERSHAM G&T’S? 
BOTTLES OF OUR FAVOURITE HOUSE SPIRIT ARE AVAILABLE

TO PURCHASE AT THE RECEPTION DESK! 

@KINGSARMSOLDAMERSHAM @KINGSCHAPELOLDAMERSHAM @CROWNINNOLDAMERSHAM



T H E  K I N G S A R M S  H O T E L

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS 
30, High St

SPIRITS
& LIQUEURS

OAG London Dry
OAG Rhubarb &
Elderflower
OAG Grapefruit,
Lemon & Thyme
Gordons 
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Seville
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire

Kraken
Morgans Spiced
Bacardi

Baileys
Tia Maria
Pimms
Kahlua

6.25
6.25

6.25

4.0
4.25

6.5
5.5
4.7

4.95
4.0
4.5

4.5
4.75

7.8
4.5

Smirnoff
Grey Goose
 
Jack Daniels 
Glenfiddich
Jamesons
Dalwhinnie
Glenmorangie
Southern Comfort

Courvosior
Remy Martin

Sambuca
Tequila  
Jagermesiter 
Archers
Malibu
Campari

4.25
6.5

4.5
6.5
4.5
6.5
6.5
5.0

5.5
6.5

5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5

@KINGSARMSOLDAMERSHAM @KINGSCHAPELOLDAMERSHAM @CROWNINNOLDAMERSHAM



T H E  K I N G S A R M S  H O T E L

SOFTS & MIXERS
30, High St

SOFT
DRINKS

Coke (1/2 pint)
Diet Coke (1/2 pint)
Coke Zero (1/2 pint)
Lemonade (1/2 pint)
Pepsi (pint)
Diet Pepsi (pint)
Lemonade (pint)
Bottled Coke
Bottled Diet Coke
Bottled Coke Zero
J20 Orange &
Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Apple &
Raspberry
Appletiser
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Pineapple Juice
Red Bull

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.6

3.6
3.6

3.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0
4.0

Classic Fevertree
Tonic
Light Fevertree
Tonic
Fevertree Ginger
Ale
Fevertree Ginger
Beer
Fevertree
Mediterranean
Tonic
Fevertree
Elderflower Tonic
Fevertree Lemon
Tonic

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

@KINGSARMSOLDAMERSHAM @KINGSCHAPELOLDAMERSHAM @CROWNINNOLDAMERSHAM



T H E  K I N G S A R M S  H O T E L

HOT BEVERAGES 
30, High St

HOT
BEVERAGES

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Hot Chocolate

Jamesons Irish Coffee
Baileys Hot Chocolate

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Lemon & Ginger
Chamomile
Cranberry & Raspberry

Alternative milks available at no extra charge (Please
ask your server)

Cream Tea | Scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry Jam
and a Tea or Coffee | Available All Day

3.25
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85

7.75
9.85

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

9.0

@KINGSARMSOLDAMERSHAM @KINGSCHAPELOLDAMERSHAM @CROWNINNOLDAMERSHAM

HAVE YOU GOT A SPECIAL OCCASION COMING UP SOON? WHY
NOT JOIN US FOR A CHAMPAGNE AFTERNOON TEA!
(BOOKINGS MUST BE MADE 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE.)





T H E  K I N G S A R M S  H O T E L

“BOTTOMS UP!”


